Position

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Mgr, Power Plant O & M

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

EMT

EMT

Senior Operator

Senior Mechanic

Senior Mechanic

Senior Electrician

Senior Electrician

Buyer

Maintenance Journeyman

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Department

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Total Wages

$137,170

$110,410

$108,771

$106,077

$99,757

$96,284

$93,450

$92,972

$84,161

$83,104

$82,289

$73,987

$70,743

$55,258

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,101

$17,357

$22,662

$17,842

$21,063

$23,541

$23,592

$18,493

$26,641

$25,258

$26,629

$14,948

$14,668

$8,618



