Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$137,170	\$18,101
Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$110,410	\$17,357
Mgr, Power Plant O & M		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$108,771	\$22,662
Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$106,077	\$17,842
Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$99,757	\$21,063
EMT		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$96,284	\$23,541
EMT		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$93,450	\$23,592
Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$92,972	\$18,493
Senior Mechanic		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$84,161	\$26,641
Senior Mechanic		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$83,104	\$25,258
Senior Electrician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$82,289	\$26,629
Senior Electrician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$73,987	\$14,948
Buyer		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$70,743	\$14,668
Maintenance Journeyman		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$55,258	\$8,618